QFS Reducer
Reducer for a QFS (Quick Fit Sealed) duct system
Product name QFS Reducer
Thickness (mm) 0,9
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 08-02-2024
QFS Reducer
Diameter (1) (mm) Diameter (2) (mm) Model

250 100 8240003129
250 125 8240003130
250 140 8240003131
250 150 8240003132
250 160 8240003133
250 180 8240003134
250 200 8240003135
250 224 8240003136
300 140 8240003140
300 150 8240003141
300 160 8240003142
300 180 8240003143
300 200 8240003144
300 224 8240003145
300 250 8240003146
315 80 LFQR315080
315 100 8240003147
315 125 8240003148
315 140 8240003149
315 150 8240003150
315 160 8240003151
315 180 8240003152
315 200 8240003153
315 224 8240003154
315 250 8240003155
315 300 8240003156
350 80 LFQR350080
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 08-02-2024
QFS Reducer
Diameter (1) (mm) Diameter (2) (mm) Model
350 100 LFQR350100
350 125 8240003157
350 140 8240003158
350 160 8240003160
350 180 8240003161
350 200 8240003162
350 224 8240003163
350 250 8240003164
350 300 8240003165
350 315 8240003166
400 80 LFQR400080
400 100 LFQR400100
400 125 LFQR400125
400 140 8240003167
400 160 8240003169
400 180 8240003170
400 200 8240003171